Specifications
Ambient and fluid temperature
Flow characteristics
Port size
–5 to 60 C (No freezing)
Fluid Air/Inert gas
Operating pressure 0 to 1.0 MPa
Lubrication Not required (Use turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32, if lubricated.)

Push-lock turn-reset type, Mushroom push button
2/3 Port Mechanical Valve  Series  VM200
How to Order
2303
VM
VMG
VR
VR51
VHK
VH
VHS
VHS
VM
Best Pneumatics 1 Ver.5
2 x M3 x 0.5
Actuator mounting hole
2 x 5.5
mounting hole
EXH port
(3 port only)
ø17 polyacetal or hard steel roller
EXH port
(3 port only)
2 x 5.5 mounting hole
ø17 polyacetal or hard steel roller
EXH port
(3 port only)
2 x 5.5 mounting hole
Hexagon nut thick 6,
across flats 27
EXH port
(3 port only)
2 x 5.5
mounting hole
2 x 1/4
2 x 1/4
2 x 1/4
2 x 1/4
2 x M20 x 1
(OUT)
2